New Competitive Program (8-13 Years Old)

Program includes (25 hours);

· Private Coaching 
· Skills Development Sessions 
· CN Future Links Skills Challenge

· On Course Training

· Rules Seminar (with certified rules official)
· 1 Golf Hat (value $30.00)
· 1 Dozen Golf Balls (value $50.00)
· Unlimited Range Balls (value $172.50)
Who is it for?

· Players that are committed and play a minimum of 4 rounds per week

· Players that are starting to play competitive tournaments (minimum 3 per year)

· Players that conduct themselves as professionals on and off the course

· Players with an EXCEPTIONAL work ethic

Cost:

· $600 
· Payments can be made by debit, credit, cash, e-transfer or cheques

· Limited spots available

For more information, please feel free to contact me

marc.robichaud@monctongolfclub.nb.ca
(506) 233-0032

Hard work wins over talent!

Marc Robichaud
Dates;

· Saturday, May 25 (1:00-3:00)

· Saturday, June 1 (1:00-3:00)

· Saturday, June 8 (1:00-3:00)
· Saturday, June 15 (1:00-3:00)
· Saturday, June 22 (1:00-3:00)
· Thursday, June 29 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, July 4 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, July 11 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, July 18 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, July 25 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, August 1 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, August 8 (1:00-3:00)

· Thursday, August 15 (1:00-3:00)

